

ULTRAMAX JR, US, BOT, 115/34.5V, IG				
AUMXJR				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
30-001	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	1105	\$1.27	4
80-002	TIE, PANDUIT, 7.4"; (EA/4/4)	1607	\$0.83	7
80-012	P CLIP, 11/16", S/S, 9 WIRE; (EA/2/2)	2112	\$2.44	2
10-007	OUTER BODY - BEIGE - UMAX JR	2224	\$92.11	1
30-006	SCREW, 8-18 .75", S/S, PH-FIL; (EA/4/4)	2251	\$1.27	8
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	9
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	4
10-014	BUSHING, .5 ID, NYLON, WHITE; (EA/4/4)	2600	\$2.76	4
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	5
30-021	SCREW, #8 .625", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2701	\$1.27	4
30-022	SCREW- S/S- FILTER SCREEN	2702	\$1.27	2
10-029	DRIVE TRACK, G TYPE, BLUE; (EA/2/2)	3203	\$22.24	2
10-030	DRIVE BELT, TAN, SMALL; (EA/2/2)	3302	\$8.69	4
30-034	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN, 10-32 X 2.108 (EA/8/8)	3401	\$1.19	8
30-035	NUT, S/S, HEX LOCK M5; (EA/2/2)	3402	\$0.84	8
10-037	ROLLER, SMALL, PLASTIC, WHITE; (EA/4/4)	3500	\$2.76	4
10-038	SLEEVE ROLLER, STEPPED; (EA/1/1)	3506	\$2.76	4
30-038	WASHER, ACETYL, 1.5" OD X .5" ID X .125"T; (EA/2/2)	3607	\$5.83	4
10-044	GROOVED PIN COVER; (EA/1/1)	4709	\$2.76	2
10-046	FILTER SCREEN, LARGE, WHITE; (EA/1/1)	5301	\$34.05	1
30-046	, NUT, S/S, SIZE N1, LOCKING	7133	\$0.83	4
10-056	FILTER BAG CLIP, PLASTIC, LARGE, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	8001	\$4.05	2
90-002	FILTER BAG, LARGE, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8101	\$72.36	1
10-060	CAP PLUG, WHITE, 1.125"; (EA/1/1)	8351	\$1.27	1
30-016	, LOCK TAB, NATURAL	9204N	\$1.80	4
10-064	VALVE FLAP, PVC, BLACK, LG BOTTOM LID; (EA/2/2)	9301	\$2.44	2
30-058	RETAINING RING, S/S	11058	\$3.67	4
30-060	WASHER, S/S, 5/32; (EA/2/2)	11065	\$1.27	8
80-020	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, 6"; (EA/4/4)	71101	\$6.58	10
80-022	TRANSMITTER, FCC, 3 BUTTON; (EA/1/1)	220114C	\$89.32	1
10-085	OUTLET TOP/BOTTOM -UMX/UMXJR	2240B	\$30.32	2
10-091	BUSHING, NYLON, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	2600BKT2	\$2.76	8
10-107	SIDE PLATE, BLUE, BASIC; (EA/1/1)	3400B	\$27.88	2
15-007	HANDLE ASSY, BLUE, AUMXJR, W/BASIC BRACKET, COMPLT; (EA/1/1)	A10203	\$122.96	1
70-013	CABLE, ASSY, 9C/120', 4-16/5-22 AWG, FLT, BLUE, 9PRF, 16A125; (EA/1/1)	A16125	\$737.13	1
10-118	PULLEY ASSY, LARGE PULLEY W WASHERS; (EA/1/1)	A3605	\$31.90	1
20-015	WHEEL TUBE ASSY, 15", SPLIT, AUMXJR; (EA/1/1)	A38201MG	\$108.44	2
60-015	POWER SUPPLY, ASSY, US, 120/36V, 2 PRF, RC, ADMXDUO, ADMXDUOJR, UMX (EA/1/1)	A7191B1	\$464.40	1
95-003	ROPE ASSY, 12.5', 1 FLOAT, AUMXJR; (EA/1/1)	A8325	\$58.28	1
10-126	BOTTOM LID ASSY, LARGE, NATURAL, COMMERCIAL; (EA/1/1)	A9201XC	\$115.43	1
20-018	BRUSH, RUBBER, MOLDED, 7.25"; 4 BRUSHES; (EA/1/1)	S3002BM7	\$83.42	4
40-005	ORDER (S1A6015) SK PUMP, 30VAC, IC, AMX, AUMX, 1-SKMS01; (EA/1/1)	A6010U	\$289.98	2
50-021	ORDER (S1A8034SK MASTER, 8B, AUMX, AUMXJR, 1-SKMS03, 1-SKMS02; (EA/1/1)	A8584	\$466.32	1
50-022	ORDER (S1A8038)SK DRIVE, 8B, SLAVE, AUMXJR, 1-SKMS02; (EA/1/1)	A8585	\$297.98	1
80-032	SK JUNCTION BOX, AUMXJR, 1-SKMS03, 1-SKMS02; (EA/1/1)	SJB2305	\$209.88	1
10-152	SK TRACK GUIDE, MOD G TRACK, 2 LEFT/2 RIGHT;(EA/1/1)	SK2675	\$4.88	1
80-035	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 1; 1 (1617) 3.5", 1 (1619) 4.5", 2 (5474); (EA/1/1)	SKMS01	\$4.98	1
80-036	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 2; 1 (1614) 3.5"; (EA/1/1)	SKMS02	\$1.98	3
80-037	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 3; 1 (1611) 2", 1 (1633); (EA/1/1)	SKMS03	\$1.98	2